
 Felice Bosi - Open A
Milano (24/10/2014, 26/10/2014)

Classifica al turno 5

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1    BucT  

1  4.5 2 IM VEZZOSI Paolo 2284 PR    14.5    17.5 

2  4.5 1 GM SALVADOR ROLAND 2449 VA    14.0    16.0 

3  4.0 4 CM FERRETTI Alessandro 2038 MO    14.0    16.0 

4  4.0 13  Peev Kosta 1816 MKD    11.0    11.0 

5  3.5 3 M ANGELINI Marco 2219 NO    13.0    14.5 

6  3.5 8 CM VELLUTI Alberto 1936 VE    12.5    14.5 

7  3.5 21 2N TORELLI Mauro 1683 MI    11.0    11.5 

8  3.5 7 CM CERIONI Armando 1975 MI    10.5    12.0 

9  3.0 11 1N MONDELLO Simone 1863 PA    13.5    15.5 

10  3.0 5 CM CORDI' Domenico 2002 RC    13.5    15.5 

11  3.0 9 1N PINNA Ferdinando 1892 MI    12.5    14.0 

12  3.0 16 2N VALDETTARO Filippo 1771 MI    11.5    13.0 

13  3.0 18 1N COLICA Daniele 1710 MI    11.0    11.5 

14  3.0 19 1N NECCHI Flavio 1704 MI    10.5    10.5 

15  3.0 10 CM QUAGLIARELLA Sabino Remo 1871 MI    10.0    12.0 

16  2.5 14 CM PAPALE Carmelo 1800 MI    13.5    15.5 

17  2.5 17 1N MANINI Paolo 1743 MI    13.5    14.5 

18  2.5 15 2N LAVORGNA Filippo 1783 MI    12.0    12.5 

19  2.5 28 3N SIMEONE Giulio Maria 1570 MI    10.0    11.5 

20  2.5 29 3N BERETTA Giulio 1568 MI     8.5     8.5 

21  2.0 26 2N DICUONZO Antonio 1619 MI    12.5    13.0 

22  2.0 6 CM CONTINI Gabriele 1992 MI    12.0    14.5 

23  2.0 20 2N LAVORGNA Francesco 1690 MI    12.0    14.0 

24  2.0 30 2N VISENTIN Umberto 1543 MI    11.0    12.5 

25  2.0 33 2N WEISS Nicolo' 1528 MI    10.5    11.5 

26  2.0 23 1N CARBONE Lorenzo 1634 MI    10.5    11.5 

27  2.0 24 2N PASINI Nicolo' 1626 MI     9.0     9.0 

28  2.0 12 1N BOTTA Massimiliano 1841 MI     8.5     9.0 

29  2.0 27 2N VIOTTI Alberto 1600 MI     8.5     8.5 

30  1.5 35 NC PIVARI Flavio 1481 NO    12.5    15.0 

31  1.5 25 2N RIZZI Domenico(W) 1626 PC    10.5    11.5 

32  1.5 31 3N PIROVANO EZIO 1540 LC     9.0    10.0 

33  1.0 22 2N VECE Luigi(W) 1635 FG    10.0    10.5 

34  1.0 37 NC CORBELLI Daniele 1415 NO     9.5    10.5 

35  1.0 34 NC MEKOLLARI Asllan 1482 PV     9.5     9.5 

36  1.0 36 NC MARCUZZO Stefano 1416 MI     9.0    10.5 

37  0.0 32 2N MADASCHI Sergio 1532 MI    12.5    14.5 
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Felice Bosi - Open A, Milano
24/10/2014, 26/10/2014

 Variazioni Elo FIDE al turno 5

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   ID  Cat  Name                   FIDE ID  Fed   Rtg  Ng   Pts   ARO   W-We   Rp
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1   GM  SALVADOR ROLAND        5201047   VA  2449   5   4.5  1941   0.10  2307
    2   IM  VEZZOSI Paolo           800341   PR  2284   5   4.5  2043   0.95  2409
    3    M  ANGELINI Marco          826367   NO  2219   5   3.5  1853  -0.54  2002
    4   CM  FERRETTI Alessandro     829560   MO  2038   5   4.0  1909   0.68  2149
    5   CM  CORDI' Domenico         818186   RC  2002   5   3.0  1847  -0.36  1919
    6   CM  CONTINI Gabriele        816264   MI  1992   5   2.0  1731  -1.97  1659
    7   CM  CERIONI Armando         812536   MI  1975   5   3.5  1716  -0.38  1865
    8   CM  VELLUTI Alberto         818470   VE  1936   5   3.5  1805   0.22  1954
    9   1N  PINNA Ferdinando        845248   MI  1892   5   3.0  1954   0.67  2026
   10   CM  QUAGLIARELLA Sabino     822469   MI  1871   5   3.0  1682  -0.69  1754
   11   1N  MONDELLO Simone         832731   PA  1863   5   3.0  1913   0.75  1985
   12   1N  BOTTA Massimiliano     2804340   MI  1841   5   2.0  1595  -1.93  1523
   13   --  Peev Kosta            15001660  MKD  1816   5   4.0  1701   0.80  1941
   14   CM  PAPALE Carmelo          809764   MI  1800   5   2.5  1854  -0.06  1854
   15   2N  LAVORGNA Filippo        899739   MI  1783   4   1.5  1768  -0.56  1681
   16   2N  VALDETTARO Filippo      887951   MI  1771   5   3.0  1679  -0.05  1751
   17   1N  MANINI Paolo            869082   MI  1743   5   2.5  1883   0.76  1883
   18   1N  COLICA Daniele          828521   MI  1710   5   3.0  1793   0.83  1865
   19   1N  NECCHI Flavio           812978   MI  1704   4   3.0  1747   1.17  1940
   20   2N  LAVORGNA Francesco      899747   MI  1690   5   2.0  1854  -0.01  1782
   21   2N  TORELLI Mauro           813168   MI  1683   4   2.5  1837   0.96  1932
   22   2N  VECE Luigi              856282   FG  1635   3   0.0  1772  -1.32   972
   23   1N  CARBONE Lorenzo         809829   MI  1634   5   2.0  1673  -0.36  1601
   24   2N  PASINI Nicolo'         2809600   MI  1626   4   2.0  1665   0.13  1665
   25   2N  RIZZI Domenico          873144   PC  1626   3   1.5  1760   0.43  1760
   26   2N  DICUONZO Antonio        805467   MI  1619   5   2.0  1810   0.57  1738
   27   2N  VIOTTI Alberto          842001   MI  1600   4   1.0  1645  -0.83  1452
   28   3N  SIMEONE Giulio Maria   2801286   MI  1570   5   2.5  1706   0.85  1706
   29   3N  BERETTA Giulio         2813578   MI  1568   5   2.5  1713   0.78  1713
   30   2N  VISENTIN Umberto        877298   MI  1543   5   2.0  1702   0.48  1630
   31   3N  PIROVANO EZIO          2820159   LC  1540   5   1.5  1665  -0.30  1516
   32   2N  MADASCHI Sergio         836222   MI  1532   5   0.0  1663  -1.66   863
   33   2N  WEISS Nicolo'           813176   MI  1528   5   2.0  1665   0.36  1593
   34   NC  MEKOLLARI Asllan             0   PV     0   4   0.0  1675   0.00   875
   35   NC  PIVARI Flavio          2807683   NO  1481   5   1.5  1756   0.49  1607
   36   NC  MARCUZZO Stefano       2805400   MI  1416   5   1.0  1614  -0.26  1374
   37   NC  CORBELLI Daniele        898260   NO  1415   4   0.0  1699  -0.70   899
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Felice Bosi - Open A
Milano - 24/10/2014, 26/10/2014

Variazione Elo al turno 5

  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg
---------------------------------------------------------
   1  SALVADOR ROLAND        0  2449     0     2307
   2  VEZZOSI Paolo          0  2284     0     2409
   3  ANGELINI Marco         0  2219     0     2002
   4  FERRETTI Alessandro    0  2038     0     2149
   5  CORDI' Domenico        0  2002     0     1919
   6  CONTINI Gabriele       0  1992     0     1659
   7  CERIONI Armando        0  1975     0     1865
   8  VELLUTI Alberto        0  1936     0     1954
   9  PINNA Ferdinando       0  1892     0     2026
  10  QUAGLIARELLA Sabino    0  1871     0     1754
  11  MONDELLO Simone        0  1863     0     1985
  12  BOTTA Massimiliano     0  1841     0     1523
  13  Peev Kosta             0  1816     0     1941
  14  PAPALE Carmelo         0  1800     0     1854
  15  LAVORGNA Filippo       0  1783     0     1711
  16  VALDETTARO Filippo     0  1771     0     1751
  17  MANINI Paolo           0  1743     0     1883
  18  COLICA Daniele         0  1710     0     1865
  19  NECCHI Flavio          0  1704     0     1940
  20  LAVORGNA Francesco     0  1690     0     1782
  21  TORELLI Mauro          0  1683     0     1915
  22  VECE Luigi             0  1635     0     1507
  23  CARBONE Lorenzo        0  1634     0     1601
  24  PASINI Nicolo'         0  1626     0     1665
  25  RIZZI Domenico         0  1626     0     1760
  26  DICUONZO Antonio       0  1619     0     1738
  27  VIOTTI Alberto         0  1600     0     1541
  28  SIMEONE Giulio Maria   0  1570     0     1706
  29  BERETTA Giulio         0  1568     0     1713
  30  VISENTIN Umberto       0  1543     0     1630
  31  PIROVANO EZIO          0  1540     0     1516
  32  MADASCHI Sergio        0  1532     0      863
  33  WEISS Nicolo'          0  1528     0     1593
  34  MEKOLLARI Asllan      30  1482   -30      875
  35  PIVARI Flavio          0  1481     0     1607
  36  MARCUZZO Stefano       0  1416     0     1374
  37  CORBELLI Daniele       0  1415     0      899
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